
Financial Highlights Q2 2025 Q2 2024 % 
Change  Q1 2025 2024 2023

Total Admitted Assets 164,982,684 161,130,755 2% 167,561,397 154,887,382 121,546,906

Total Liabilities 103,392,242 99,967,848 3% 106,596,900 94,887,570 61,519,545

Capital & Surplus 61,590,442 61,162,907 1% 60,964,497 59,999,812 60,027,361

Premiums and Agent's Balances 2,848,628 1,524,800 87% 2,309,548 1,567,159 192,296

Losses 0 0 0% 0 0 0

Loss Adjustment Expenses 0 0 0% 0 0 0

Underwriting Gain/Loss 2,418,807 2,378,229 2% 1,414,985 4,280,776 3,192,584

Net Income (Loss) After Tax 3,068,611 2,477,753 24% 1,552,916 4,642,055 3,622,034

Cash Flow from Operations 4,869,908 14,993,492 -68% (4,055,952) (6,728,046) 9,085,736

Unrealized Capital Gains (Losses) (1,271,571) (328,080) -288% (759,518) (2,429,029) 972,009

Gross Premium 120,331,749 83,049,040 45% 57,030,393 204,667,839 144,888,515

Net Premium 0 1 -100% 0 0 0

Direct Premium - National 143,461,625 91,900,183 56% 63,826,692 199,364,828 139,669,127

Direct Premium - Florida 16,867,634 12,156,993 39% 7,695,164 24,577,784 27,897,964

PAB: % of Policyholders Surplus 4.6% 2.5% 86% 3.8% 2.6% 0.3%
Gross Premium to Surplus Ratio 195.4% 135.8% 44% 93.5% 341.1% 241.4%
Net Premium to Surplus Ratio 0.0% 0.0% -100% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% of Direct Premium in Florida 11.8% 13.2% -11% 12.1% 12.3% 20.0%
Liabilities to Assets Ratio 62.7% 62.0% 1% 63.6% 61.3% 50.6%
Debt to Equity Ratio 167.9% 163.4% 3% 174.9% 158.1% 102.5%

Combined Ratio N/A N/A 0% N/A NM 0%

Losses Incurred Ratio N/A N/A 0% N/A 0% 0%

Loss Expenses Incurred Ratio N/A N/A 0% N/A NM 0%

Other U/W Exp. Incurred Ratio N/A N/A 0% N/A NM 0%

IRIS Ratio(s) Outside Usual Range N/A N/A 0% N/A #4, 6, 9 N/A

Reinsurers                    
(Top 5 2024)

A.M. Best      
Rating

Reins. 
Authorization Gross Recovery* Over 120 Days 

Overdue
Concert Insurance Co. A- Authorized 35,803                   0
Harmony Reinsurance N/A Unauthorized 35,712                   0
Topsail Reinsurance SPC Ltd. N/A Unauthorized 24,946                   0
Swiss Reinsurance America Corp A+ Authorized 22,758                   0
Ron Paddle Gun Indemnity LLC N/A Unauthorized 14,982                   0

* Data displayed in $000
NM: The value is outside of the meaningful range for this item.
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Concert Specialty Insurance Company Insurer Financial Report
2025 | Quarter 2

FEIN: 87-2984695

NAIC: 17151

A.M.Best: A-

State of Domicile: Montana

Main Office: Rolling Meadows, IL

Parent: Concert Group Holdings Inc

Incorporation Date: 10/5/2021

Website: www.concertgroup.com
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Top States - 2Q 2025Comments / Notes

• Co participates in an intercompany 
reinsurance agreement in which the Co is 
the lead and has 50% participation.

• FL DPW increased 39% YoY.
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